

Achizitie materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 68772880

Data publicarii	02.05.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 681,69 RON - 681,69 RON

Descriere: 1.coltar metalic buc 7x15,13=105,91 2.pensula buc 1x4,21=4,21 3.pensula buc 1x3,37=3,37 4.panza flex cu smirgher buc 2x4,21=8,42 5.balama buc 3x3,37=10,11 6.coltar buc 4x3,37=13,48 7.suport tv buc 1x49,58=49,58 8.silicon buc 1x16,81=16,81 9.banda izoler buc 1x5,88=5,88 10.burlan inox 180 buc 3x37,81=113,43 11.dalta buc 1x6,74=6,74 12.cablu 3x2,5 ml 30x4,62=138,60 13.sapa autonivelanta buc 1x33,19=33,19 14.balama termopan buc 10x8,41=84,10 15.siguranta 20A 12p buc 1x25,22=25,22 16.cozi coasa buc 2x12,61=25,22 17.racord wc buc 1x12,61=12,61 18.comespand 8x1000 buc 4x2,52=10,08 19.melci rigipl buc 73x0,168=12,26 20.negrese buc 75x0,033=2,47
